ACTCCACTCC
TCGECCTCEG
CGGECGAGCEC

GAAGGTGITC

sLysVal Phe

TCGGCGGCGA
| ed yd yAs

GTCATCCTAA
Val | | eLeuA

GCACGCCCAT
uHi sAl aHi s

TTGCCTCCGG
| eAl aSer d

AAGGAGCACC
Lysd uHi sL

AGACATTCGCT
sAspl | eAl a

GAAGGGAGAA
| yAr gG uLy

GGCGAGATTA
AyQulleT

GAGCCGGCCA
nSer Ar gPro

TCTTTGAGGG
hePhed ud

| nfevers - WDR1L (NM 017491.5)

CGGCACCCCC
CGAGGTGTAA
GGCGCGGTAA

GCCAGCCTCC
Al aSer LeuP

CCCTAAGGGC
pProLysdy

GGAACATCGA
rgAsnl | eAs

CAGGTGGTGG
d nval val V

AGATGTGICT
yAspVal Ser

TGTTGAAGTA
euLeuLysTy

TGGACTGAAG
TrpThrd uA

GTTTGGAGCA
sPhed yAl a

CAGGACACAA
hrd yH sAs

TACCGCCTGG
Tyr ArgLeuA

ACCCCCATTC
yPr oPr oPhe

GGIrGCCCCCT
TTCGCAGCGC
CAAGT GEECG

CGCAGGTGGA
rod nval g

AACAATTTTC
AsnAsnPhelL

CAACCCAGCC
pAsnPr oAl a

TGGCCAAGTA
al Al aLysTy

GGGAAGCTGA
d yLysLeuA

TGAGTACCAG
rduTyrdn

ACAGTAAGAG
spSer LysAr

GICTTCCTCT
Val PheLeuT

CAAAGTCATC
nLysVal I |l e

CCACGGGAAG
| aThrd ySe

AAGTTCAAGT
LysPhelLysP

TCCGGCTCCA
GGEGECCGEECCe
AGGATGCCGT

Met ProT

GAGGCEECGTC
uAr gd yVal

TGTACACCAA
euTyr Thr As

CTTGCTGACA
LeuAl aAspl

TGCGCCCAGC
r Al aPr oSer

GGATCTGGGA
rgll eTrpAs

GTCCCCGGEEC
CGGAGCCTCT
ACGAGATCAA
yrd ul |l eLy

TCCAAGATCA
Ser Lysl | el

TGGAAAGTGC
nd yLysCys

TCTACACAGA
| eTyrThr@&

GGATTCTACA
A yPheTyr |

TACCACGCAG
pThr Thrd n

CCTTTCGCTG GGAAGATCAA
Pr oPheAl aG | yLysl | eLy

GATCCCCGTG GICGGGGAAG
gll eAl aval Val dyd uG

GGGATAGTGG CTCTTCTGTG
rpAspSerd ySer Ser Val

AACAGCGTGG ACATCAAGCA
AsnSer Val A spll eLysd

CGATGATAAC TGCGCGGCAT
r AspAspAsn CysAl aAl aP

TCACAATTGG CGACCACAGC
heThrll ed yAspH sSer

-84
-34
17
6

67
23

117
39

167
56

217
73

267
89

317
106

367
123

417
139

467
156

517
173

567
189

K7del

D26N

@
N
[
Py

H1450Q
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https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1934&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1934&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1934&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1934&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1933&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1933&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1933&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1933&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1936&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1936&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1936&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1936&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1938&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1938&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1938&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1938&prot=1

CGCTTTGTCA
Ar gPheVal A

AGCCAGTGCT
r Al aSer Al a

AGGTGTGCCC
ysVal CysAl

ATTAGTTGGA
Il eSer Tr pS

AACTTCCAAG
sThr Ser Lys

CCATGEECTC
rovet d ySe

GACCACCTGC
AspHi sLeulL

AAACAACCCC
gAsnAsnPro

TCCAGTGICT
| ed nCyslLe

GGGAGCCACG
G ySer Hi sA

CGACTCCTTC
nAspSer Phe

TGGATGAGTC
al Aspd uSe

TACACCAGCC
Tyr Thr Ser L

ACTGTGTGCG
snCysVal Ar

GACGGCCAGA
Aspd yd nl

GCTGGGCGGA
aleud yGy

GTCCCGACAG
er Pr oAspSe

ATTTGGGACG
Il eTr pAspV

CACGGITCTG
r Thr Val Leu

TCAGIGICTC
euSer Val Se

AGCAAGCCCC
Ser LysProL

GACGGTGCAT
uThrVal H s

ACGGACACAT
spd yHi sl |

GCTGGGAAAG
Al ad yLysG

GGGGECAGCCTC
rd yd nLeu

TCATGCTGCG

ATTCTCTCCT
gPheSer Pro

TATACATCTA
| eTyrlleTy

AGCAAGGCCC
Ser LysAl aH

CACCCATTTG
r Thr Hi sLeu

TCAGCGTGAA
al Ser Val As

GACCAGCAGC
Aspd nd nL

CCTGICCGGG
rLeuSerdy

TGCACGTCAT
euHi sval I |

AAAAACGGECG
LysAsnd yG

TAATTACTGG
eAsnTyrTrp

GCCACACGAA
| yHi sThr As

ATCAGCTGCA
Il eSer CysS

GGACTACAGC

GATGGGAACA
Aspd yAsnA

TGACGGGAAG
r Aspd yLys

ACGACGGTGG
i sAspd yd

CTTTCTGCTT
LeuSer Al aS

CTCCGIGGIC
nSer Val Val

TGGEGCTGCCT
eud yCyslLe

TACATCAACT
Tyrll eAsnT

CAACGGGTCAC
eLys@ yHi s

GCAAGTCCTA
| yLysSer Ty

GATTCAGAGA
AspSerd uT

CCAGGTGrICC
nd nVal Ser

GCATGGACGA
er Met AspAs

GGACAAGGAG

euMet LeuAr gAspTyrSer dyd ndyV

GATTTGCCAC
r gPheAl aTh

ACTGGGGAGA
Thrd yd uL

GATTTACGCA
ylleTyrAl a

CTGGGGACAA
erd yAsplLy

AGCACATTTC
Ser Thr PheP

ATGGCAGAAG
uTr pd nLys

ATCTGGACAG
yr LeuAspAr

AGTAAATCCGA
Ser LysSer |

CATTTACTCT
rileTyrSer

CGGGGGAGAA
hrd yd uAs

AGGATGACCG
Ar gMet ThrV

CACCGTGCGG
pThrVal Arg

TTGTGAAACT
al Val LysLe

617
206

667
223

717
239

767
256

817
273

867
289

917
306

967
323

1017
339

1067
356

1117
373

1167
389

1217
406



https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1937&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1937&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1937&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1937&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1932&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1932&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1932&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1932&prot=1

GGACGITCAG
uAspVal @ n

TCGTGTGCAT
al Val Cysl |

AGCATCGACA
Serl | eAspA

CGGGGACACG
yd yAspThr

CCATCCTGGG
erll eLeud

GGCCCCGTGA
A yProval T

GTGCGACGCC
| CysAspAl a

CGGAGAACAA
er d uAsnAs

TGGTCCCCAG
Tr pSer Pr oA

GTATGITTGG
| TyrVal Tr p

CACACCGCECT
| aHi sArglLe

CTGGITCACGA
LeuVal Thr T

CTGAGGAGCC
r St op

CCAAAGTGCG
ProLysCysV

TGGACAGATT
edydnlle

ACCCCGGCTA
snProd yTy

GIGGCAATTG
Val Al al | eG

CACCACCCTG
yThr Thr Leu

CCGACGTGCEC
hr AspVal Al

AGCAAGGTGG
Ser LysVal V

TGITTTTTAT
nVal PheTyr

ACAATGAACA
sSpAsnd uHi

ACCCTGAGTG
Thr LeuSer A

GCACCATGIC
uHi sHi sVal

CCTCCCATGA
hr Ser Hi sAs

CCACCCCCGC

TAGCCGICGG
al Al aval d

GTCCTGCTGA
Val LeuLeuL

CGAGCCCGAA
rd uProd@ u

GGGGTGTCGA
| yd yVal As

AAGGATGAGG
LysAspd uG

CTACTCCCAC
aTyrSerHi s

TCACAGIGIT
al Thr Val Ph

GGACACCATG
A yHi sHi sA

CTTTGCCTCC
sPheAl aSer

ACCCGGAAAC
spProd uTh

AGCAGCCTGG
Ser Ser LeuA

TGCCTCTGTC
pAl aSer Val

CTCTGGATGG

CCCCGGGEGEEA
yProd ydy

AGGATCAGAG
ysAspd nAr

GITGTGGCAG
Val Val Al aVv

CGGCAACGTC
pd yAsnVval

GCAAGCTCCT
| yLysLeulLe

GACGGCGCCT
Aspd yAl aP

CAGCGTTGCT
eSer Val Al a

CAAAAATCGT
| aLysl | eVa

GGTGGCATGG
G yd yMet A

CAGAGTCAAG
r ArgVval Lys

CCTGGCTGGA
| aTr pLeuAs

AAGGAGTGGA
Lysd@ uTrpT

ACCGAATCAG

TACGCCGTGG
Tyr Al aval V

GAAGTCCTTC
gLysCysPhe

TGCACCCCGG
al Hi sProd

CGCCTGTATT
ArgLeuTyr S

AGAGGCCAAG
ud uAl aLys

TCCTCGCGGT
heLeuAl aVa

GACGGCTACT
Aspd yTyr S

CTGCCTGGECC
| CysLeuAl a

ACATGATGGT
spMet Met Va

ATCCAAGATG
Il ed nAspA

CGAGCACACG
pG uHi sThr

CAATCACCTA
hrileThr Ty

GGACTAGAGT

1267
423

1317
439

1367
456

1417
473

1467
489

1517
506

1567
523

1617
539

1667
556

1717
573

1767
589

1817
606

*46

V424M


https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1935&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1935&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=37&Id_mutation=1935&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1935&prot=1

TTAACTGCAG
GCCCCCACCC
CTGCAGCGTG
TGCACATGAA
AAACCCACAG
TAGCCTCCAA
TGTCAGGGEEA
CTGCAGAACA
AGCAAAGCCG
ACTCACACCT
ACACACAACC
AGAATGGAAT
TGCCTGICAG
TTTAGAACCC
TCATGCTTTG
GGITAATTTA
TTTTACCTTC
CACCGTGATT
GGCTGAGAAC
TAAGAGATTA

CGGAACATGT
CACCACAAGA
TCTGTACACG
AAATAAAGCG
CCCAACCAAA
AGCACACAGA
GGTTGTACAG
TTTCTGTACT
GAATTCTGTG
TGTGECTGECC
CCTGGATATG
TGTGGGTATC
TGITTACAAA
TTGTTAGCCA
ATGITCCCCT
AGGACAAAGA
CTTTTCITTT
GGGAGTGITT
AATCCCTCCC
GCCTGAGAAA

| nffevers - WDR1 (NM_017491.5)

CATTTCTCTA
GGCAGGAGEG
TTCTTCTGAA
AGCACCTAAA
CCTTGAGAAT
GCCCCTGEECC
GIGAATGAGC
AGTGAGAAGA
TTGAACAGAT
TTCAGAGCCC
TTTCATTGIC
TTTCCTTTTT
CTAGTGCGIT
GACCGAGGTG
GICTTTCCCT
TGAAGTCACT
TCAGTGCAGA
TTGCGIGTGT
CTTGCACTTG
TAATTAAATA

TTTCTGTGAC
CCCAGTCATG
AGCTTTAGAC
CAATGTGTGG
GCGAAACATT
CCECCECEEC
CGEEEEECTC
GCGAATATGC
GICTGICTCC
CACCTCCAGA
AGATTTTGIG
TTTTAATGTA
GACGGCACCG
TCCTGGTCAC
CTTCTGCTCT
GTAAACTAAT
AATTAAAAGT
CGGAATCACT
TGAAAACACT
TCTTTTCTCT

GCGCCCCCAT
ACCCTCGICT
AGTAACAGIT
AGCATAACTA
CCAGAGGCAG
TCTCACTATC
ATGITCCTGC
ATTGCAGITC
CTAGIGIGTG
TCAGATGGEGEG
CTTGATTTTA
TCTTAACTGT
TGTCCAAGTIT
CGITTCACCA
CAAGAGCAAA
CTGICATTGT
AAGTATAAAG
GGTAAATGIT
TTGAGCCCTT
TCA

*96

*146
*196
*246
*296
*346
*396
*446
*496
*546
*596
*646
*696
*746
*796
*846
*896
*946
*996
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